
 

EDGEMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025 – 2026 PTA CALENDAR 

Event Date Start Time End Time Location 
AUGUST 
Kindergarten play date #1 (behind the school) Sun Aug 24 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Kindergarten play date #2 (behind the school) Sat Aug 30 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
SEPTEMBER  
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Sep 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Ice Cream Social for new students (behind the school) Wed Sep 3 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
First Day of School - PTA Welcome Tent Thu Sep 4 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting -in person behind the school Tue Sep 9 6:00 PM 9:30 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Walk & Roll Fri Sep 12 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Back to School Night Tue Sep 16 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Hispanic Heritage Move Night Fri Sep 19 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
No school Tue Sep 23       
Hispanic Heritage Move Night (Rain Date) Fri Sep 26 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
OCTOBER  
No school Thu Oct 2       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Oct 7 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Oct 10 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
No school Mon Oct 13       
Indigenous People's Day assembly Tue Oct 14 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Oct 16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Harvest Day Fri Oct 17 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
No school Mon Oct 20       
Early dismissal Wed Oct 22       
Early dismissal Thu Oct 23       
Halloween Mash Sat Oct 25 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
NOVEMBER  
No school Tue Nov 4       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Nov 11 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Nov 14 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Fall Fundraiser Sat Nov 15 TBD TBD Location TBD 
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Nov 20 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 



 

EDGEMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025 – 2026 PTA CALENDAR 

Event Date Start Time End Time Location 
Early dismissal Wed Nov 26       
No school Thu Nov 27       
DECEMBER 
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Dec 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Early dismissal Wed Dec 3       
Early dismissal Thu Dec 4       
Early dismissal Tue Dec 23       
Winter recess (no school) Wed Dec 24 - Fri Jan 2       
JANUARY  
Return to school from winter recess Mon Jan 5       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Jan 6 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
No school Mon Jan 19       
Early dismissal Thu Jan 22       
Book Fair - Family Day Sat Jan 24 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Book Fair - in school shopping Mon Jan 26     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Book Fair - in school shopping Tue Jan 27     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
FEBRUARY  
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Feb 3 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Feb 12 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 

No school 
Mon Feb 16 - Tue Feb 
17       

MARCH  
Read Across Edgemont Mon Mar 2 - Fri Mar 6     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
STEAM Pop Sat Mar 14 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
No school Fri Mar 20       
Early dismissal Tue Mar 25       
Early dismissal Thu Mar 26       
Spring recess (no school) Mon Mar 30       
APRIL   
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Apr 7 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Apr 10 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   



 

EDGEMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025 – 2026 PTA CALENDAR 

Event Date Start Time End Time Location 
Early dismissal Friday Apr 24       
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Apr 30 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
MAY  
Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week Mon May 4 - Fri May 8       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue May 5 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri May 8 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Early dismissal Thu May 14       
No school Mon May 25       
JUNE 
No school Tue Jun 2       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Jun 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Fun Day Fri Jun 5 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting (in person) Thu Jun 11 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Walk & Roll Fri Jun 12 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
No school Fri Jun 19       
5th grade graduation Tue Jun 23 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Early dismissal Wed Jun 24       
Last Day of School Thu Jun 25       

 

We highly recommend syncing your preferred calendar app to the live Google calendar; it will be updated regularly. This PDF file will 

NOT be updated on a regular basis, and if you print a physical copy that will not refresh until you print a new copy        

To access the live Google calendar, please navigate to this address: http://bit.ly/4my8oof. 


